FEATURES:
Ultra thin micro LED Fiber :
0.4-1.0 mm thick
GSP5 / GSP10 / GSP15 / GSP20 /
GSP25 / GSP30 :
5, 10, 15, 20, 25, 30 mm LED Pitch
Options
DC or AC Options

Datasheet Version 0.4
ORDER CODES:
GS P x L x X - XC
ORDER CODE PITCH (mm) LENGTH (meter) LED COLOR CURRENT
GSPxLxX-XC P5   - 5mm
P10 -10mm
P15 -15mm
P20 -20mm
P25 -25mm
P30 -30mm
L1 – 1m R - Red
G - Green
B - Blue
P  - Pink
CW - Cool White
WW- Warm White
DC - Direct Current
AC – Alternating Current
GSP05L1R-DC 5 1 Red DC
GSP05L1G-DC 5 1 Green DC